
Group 75050 – Award 20687 – Hewlett-Packard Company  
 

Contractor Information – August 24, 2015 
 

Contract # Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT63224 Hewlett-Packard Company 
3000 Hanover St. 
Palo Alto, CA  94304 

 Federal ID 
94-1081436 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009783 

 Centralized Contract Contact Information  

   Deb Kaiser, Contract Administrator 
Hewlett-Packard Company 
11445 Compaq Center Drive West 
Houston, TX 77070 
Attn: Deborah Kaiser 

Phone: (512) 319-3076 
Email: deborah.kaiser@hp.com 

   

 Sales / Billing Contact Information  

 Tom Hughes 
Enterprise Storage Specialist 
 
Rick Murray 
State Account Manager 

 
Al Filauro 
New York City 
 
Jim Baker 
Enterprise Account Manager - NYC 

Phone: (508) 954-1206 
Email: tom.hughes@hp.com  
 
Phone: (518) 339-1475 
Email: Rick.murray@hp.com 

 
Phone: (973) 760-4513 
Email: Al.filauro@hp.com 
 
Phone: (631) 455-0537 
Email: James.baker@hp.com 

 

 HP Direct Ordering  Contact Information 
  

   If ordering by mail direct from HP, mail PO 
to:  
   Hewlett-Packard Company 
   14231 Tandem Blvd 
   Austin, TX 77070   
    
 
If ordering via fax direct from HP: 
   For Value Orders:  (alpha/numeric) 
   (quote number will look like this “CNWY-
xxxxx”)     
    
   For Volume Orders:  (numeric only) 
   (quote number will look like this “xxxxxxx”) 
    
For Support/Maintenance direct from HP, 
please mail or e-mail PO to: 
   Hewlett-Packard Company 
   8000 Foothills Blvd 
   Roseville, CA 95747-5521 
   Attn: Donna Perretti 
 
If ordering by mail direct from HP, mail PO 
to:  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Fax: 1-800-386-1117 
 
 
Fax: 1-800-825-2329  
 
 
 
 
 
Phone: 1-201-338-2289  
Email: Donna.peretti@hp.com 
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   Hewlett-Packard Company 
   8000 Foothill Blvd MS 5578 
   Roseville, CA 95747-5578 
 

 Inside Sales Representatives Contact Information  

 
Allen Norris 
355 Ledgelawn Dr. 
Conway, AR 72034 

Phone: (800) 277-8988 
x7810918 
Email: alan.norris@hp.com 
 

 

 Maintenance / Service Contact Information  

 

HP Customer Technical Support 
Product Model Specific e-mail addresses are 
available at 
http://welcome.hp.com/country/us/en/contact/email_1.h
tml 

Phone: 800-474-6836 
 

 

 
 
Note: Hewlett-Packard is the contractor and will receive orders, ship, invoice, and receive payment directly.   
All purchase orders should be sent directly to Hewlett-Packard at the Direct Ordering Address listed above,  
or to one of the Resellers listed. 
 
If using an Authorized Sales Agent, their name should be designated on the purchase order that is sent to Hewlett-
Packard.  Hewlett-Packard will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms of the contract. 
 

 

Authorized Hewlett-Packard Sales Agents - In addition to the Resellers listed below 

At the contract user’s option, an HP Authorized Sales Agent may be designated on the purchase order. 
Naming a participating Agent is not mandatory and will not affect the transaction between the customer  
and HP. A complete list of Authorized HP Sales Agents are available at the HP NYS contract website listed 
below. Hewlett-Packard will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms of the contract. 

 
Link to Sales Agent List for Systems and Peripherals - Storage:  

http://gem.compaq.com/gemstore/sites/downloads/nystoragesalesagentlist.pdf 

 
 
 
 
Hewlett-Packard Company (HP) has authorized the Resellers listed below to receive orders directly for Systems 
and Peripherals – Storage. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller.  Hewlett-Packard will continue to 
assume full responsibility for all the terms of the contract. 

 
Purchase Orders may be issued directly to these companies 

Value Added Reseller Contact Information Federal ID / NYS 
Vendor ID / MWBE / 
SBE 

Advizex Technologies, LLC.  
6480 Rockside Woods Blvd. S. 
Suite 190 
Independence, OH 44131 
Attn: Dave Crean 

Phone: (216) 901-1818 x4108 
Fax: (781) 238-8548  
Email: dcrean@advizex.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Networks 
products. 

Federal ID 
37-1504931 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009235 
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Value Added Reseller Contact Information Federal ID / NYS 
Vendor ID / MWBE / 
SBE 

Affinity Enterprises, LLC   
116 East Ave.  
Saratoga, Springs, NY 12866 
Attn: Peg Hylant 

Phone: 518-581-5961 
Fax: 518-693-6362  
Email: phylant@affinityenterprises.net 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
11-3738361 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000024992 
SBE, WBE 

American Digital Corporation 
3030 Salt Creek La. #134 
Arlington Heights, IL 60005 
Attn: Chris Minnucci 

Phone: (203) 283-4180 
Fax: (708) 401-0440 
Email: chrism@americandigital.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
36-3326575 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015224 

ASI System Integration, Inc. 
48 West 37th St. 
New York, NY 10018 
 

Phone: (212) 736-0111 x224 
Fax: (212) 629-3944  
Email: mromanowski@asisystem.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Products. 

Federal ID 
20-3074058 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041888 
SBE, MBE 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
Email: Yolanda.Blomquist@cdw.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Products. 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

Comport Consulting Corporation 
78 Orchard St. 
Ramsey, NJ 07446 
Attn: Dawn Roos 

Phone: (201) 236-0505 
Fax: (201) 236-1335  
Email: dawn.roos@comport.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3165980 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015247 

Compulink Technologies 
260 West 9th Street #302 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Denise Arboleda 
 

Phone: (212) 695-5465 
Fax: (212) 695-5560  
Email: denise@compu-link.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
11-2967448 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000634 
MBE, SBE 

Computer Visions LLC  
16 Corp Woods Blvd 
Albany, NY 12211 
Attn: Mark Lansing 

Phone: (518) 437-1600 
Email: lansingm@compvisions.com 
 

Federal ID 
14-1820190 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000001901 
SBE, WBE 

Corporate Computer Solutions 
55 Halstead Ave. 
Harrison, NY  10528 
Attn: Ann Martino 

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x101 
Fax: (914) 835-5947  
Email: 
amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3352744 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
WBE 

Currier McCabe & Associates 
Dba/ CMA Consulting 
700 Troy Schenectady Road 
Latham, NY 12110 
Attn: Thomas Mullen 

Phone: (518) 783-9003 
Email: tmullen@cma.com 

Federal ID 
22-2580799 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004603 
WBE 

Custom Computer Specialists  
70 Suffolk Ct.  
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Peter Hazen 

Phone: (800) 598-8989 
Fax: (800) 986-5518 
Email: phazen@customonline.com 
Reseller for LeftHand Networks products 
only. 

Federal ID 
11-2497640 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005692 
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Value Added Reseller Contact Information Federal ID / NYS 
Vendor ID / SBE / 
MWBE 

Dyntek 
12 Metro Park Road. Ste 206  
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Denise Leonard 

Phone: (518) 207-3402 
Fax: (518) 207-3439 
Email: Denise.leonard@dyntek.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
13-4067484 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006526 
SBE 

Emtec 
352 7th Ave. Penthouse 17th Floor 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Richard Lewis 
 

Phone: 973-232-7883 
Fax: 212-379-8356  
Email: richardlewis@emtecinc.com 
Reseller for LeftHand Networks products onl  

Federal ID 
22-3386933 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008839 

eNfrastructure Technology, Inc. 
5 Enterprise Ave 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn: Timothy Fazioli 

Phone: (518) 664-3899 x4053 
Fax: (518) 664-5731 
Email: timothy.fazioli@nfrastructure.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3771456 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000017165 

ePlus Technology, Inc. 
13595 Dulles Technology Dr. 
Herndon, VA 20171 
Attn: Amy Osheroff 

Phone: (212) 401-5051 
Fax: (212) 401-5154 
Email: aosheroff@eplus.com 
 

Federal ID 
54-1904151 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032149 

The Ergonomic Group 
609-3 Cantiague Rock Rd. 
Westbury, NY 11590 
Attn: Helen Clark 

Phone: 516-746-7777 
Fax: (516) 746-4293  
Email: helen.clark@ergogroup.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
11-2685111 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750 
WBE 

Essex Technology Group Inc. 
201 West Passaic St. 
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 
Attn: William Bieljeski 

Phone: (201) 291-5139 
Fax: (201) 478-5983 
Email: wbieljeski@essextec.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3679815 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015040 

Gov Connection, Inc. 
732 Milford Road 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Attn: Michelle Lawrence 

Phone: (800) 800-0019 x75582 
Fax: (603) 683-1504 
Email: mlawrence@govconnection.com 
 

Federal ID 
52-1837891 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009448 

GSS Infotech. 
1762 Central Ave. 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Lewis Needham 

Phone: (518) 724-3118 
Fax: (518) 452-3939  
Email: Lewis.Needham@gssinfotech.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
72-1563114 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000048422 
 

International Integrated Solutions Ltd.  
137 Commercial Street, Suite 100 
Plainview, NY 11803 
Attn: Elise Starr 

Phone: (516) 396-6700 
Fax: (516) 396-6799  
Email: estarr@iisl.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Networks 
products. 

Federal ID 
11-3006645 
 NYS Vendor ID 
1000024528 
SBE 

New Computech, Inc. 
39 Broadway #1630 
New York, NY 10006 
Attn: Mona Abraham 

Phone: (212) 406-1801 
Email: mona@computech.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3892505 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000026874 
SBE 
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Value Added Reseller Contact Information Federal ID / NYS 
Vendor ID / SBE / 
MWBE 

New England Systems & Software 
33 Holly Lane 
Lake George, NY 12845 
Attn: Meredith Durkee 

Phone: (518) 377-4057 
Fax: (518) 377-3673 
Email: mdurkee@NESSNetworks.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
14-1662031 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000027625 
SBE 

Networked Educational Technologies 
Ltd DBA: CSDNet 
874 Montauk Hwy 
Bayport, NY  11705 
Attn: Richard Sallustro 

Phone: (631) 924-7474 
 
Email: Rich.sallustro@csdnet.com 

Federal ID 
11-3410788 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100008294 
SBE 

Onx USA LLC 
5 Penn Plaza 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Pat O’Connor 

Phone: (440) 569-2492 
Email: pat.o’connor@onx.com 
 

Federal ID 
27-144526 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100044808 

PKA Technologies 
1 Executive Blvd. 
Suffern, NY 10901 
Attn: Felise Katz 

Phone: (845) 357-0170 
Fax: (845) 357-0130 
Email: NYS@pkatech.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Products. 

Federal ID 
13-3919056 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010089 
SBE, WBE 

P&J Computers Inc. 
426 New Karner Road 
Albany, NY 12205 
Attn: Scott Joralemon 

Phone: (518) 459-6712 
Fax: (518) 459-6851  
Email: scottj@pjcomp.com 
Sells: HP Products Only 

Federal ID 
14-1716131 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000007080 
SBE 

Plugout LLC 
27 Cliff Street, 5th Floor 
New York, NY 10038 
Attn: John C. Aksoy 

Phone: 212-655-4428 x111 
Fax: (212) 457-1155  
Email: john@plugout.com 
 

Federal ID 
51-0493362 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100120703 
SBE 

Promenet, Inc. 
42 Broadway, 16th Floor 
New York, NY 10004 
Attn: John Papaioannou 
 

Phone: (212) 968-0190 
Fax: (212) 968-0148 
Email: jp@promenet.com 
Reseller for LeftHand Networks products 
only. 

Federal ID 
22-3662709 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000017156 
SBE 

Quality and Assurance Technology Corp. 
dba/ QNA Tech 
18 Marginwood Dr. 
Ridge, NY 11961 
Attn: Marcos Merced, President 

Phone: (646) 484-0046 
Fax: (631) 938-7495  
Email: merced@qnatech.com 
Reseller for HP products only 

Federal ID 
27-0943877 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100015240 
SBE, MBE 

SHI International Corp 
290 Davidson Ave 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Attn: Dean Howell 

Phone: (845) 265-9439 
Fax: (845) 265-9452 
Email: dean_howell@shi.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3009648 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008811 

Skyline Connections 
6 Gramatan Ave. 5th Floor 
Mt. Vernon, NY 10018 
Attn: Rodney Evans 

Phone: (914) 668-4281 
Fax: (914) 665-2894  
Email: Rodney@skylineconnections.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
13-3854374 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014720 
SBE, MBE 
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Value Added Reseller Contact Information Federal ID / NYS 
Vendor ID / SBE / 
MWBE 

Synergy Global Solutions, Inc.  
600 Fishers Station Drive 
Victor, NY 14564 
Attn: Alan Knapton 
 

Phone: (585) 758-7220 
Fax: (585) 264-6058  
Email: aknapton@synergys.com 
Reseller for LeftHand Networks 
 And HP products  

Federal ID 
16-0985336 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 
 

Systems Management Planning, Inc.    
75 Goodway Dr. 
Rochester, NY 14623 
Attn: Mike Keller 

Phone: (585) 475-0670 
Fax: (585) 475-0909  
Email: nyscontracts@smp-corp.com 
Reseller for HP and LeftHand Products. 

Federal ID 
16-1545953 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029454 
SBE, WBE 

Tri-Delta Resources, Inc. 
15 North St. 
Canandaigua, NY 14424 
Attn: Robert Anthony 
 

Phone: (585) 394-0661 
Fax: (585) 394-3893  
Email: ranthony@tri-delta.com 
Reseller for LeftHand Networks products 
only. 

Federal ID 
16-1363868 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029059 
SBE 

Universal Technologies 
194 Washington Ave.  #610 
Albany NY  12210 
Attn: Ima Maray 

Phone: (212) 971-1320 
Fax: (518) 463-9174  
Email: imaray@univstech.com 
 

Federal ID 
05-0589142 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000089 

Versatile Communications Inc. 
450 Donald Lynch RD 
Marlboro, MA 01752 
Attn: John Barker 

Phone: (877) 217-3397 
Fax: (508) 229-8840  
Email: john.barker@versacomm.com 
 

Federal ID 
04-3246423 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017856 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
400 Broadhollow Road, Suite 1 
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Attn: Victor Verola 

Phone: (631) 694-3900 x318 
Email: vic.verola@vicomnet.com 

Federal ID 
11-2616959 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011790 

Washington Computer Services 
32 West 39th Street, Suite 900 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Fran Koenig 

Phone: (212) 997-9882 
Fax: (800) 705-3045 
Email: fran.koenig@washcomp.com 

Federal ID 
13-3086643 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032987 
SBE 

Whalley Computer Associates, Inc. 
One Whalley Way 
Southwick, MA 01077 
Attn: Stephen M. Cross 

Phone: (413) 569-4366 
Fax: (413) 569-4377 
Email: smc@wca.com 

Federal ID 
04-2902969 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100041604 

World Wide Technology 
60 Weldon Parkway 
St. Louis, MO 63043 
Attn: Paula Brewster 

Phone: (408) 736-7301 
Fax: (408) 736-1066 
Email: Paula.Brewster@wwt.com 
Reseller for HP products only. 

Federal ID 
43-1912895 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000033745 

Zip Networks, Inc. 
100 Wilkinson Street 
Syracuse, NY 13204 
Attn: Claudia Tooley 

Phone: (800) 307-2001 x3430 
Fax: (315) 233-1120 
Email: Claudia.tooley@zipnets.com 

Federal ID 
45-2653999 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100067255 
SBE, WBE 

 


